05000049386

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

e.

500109738785

RECEIVED 07 OCT -2 PH 4: 16 01 OCT -2 PH 4: 16 01 OCT -2 PH 4: 16



,		•	۶.
ACCOUNT NO.	: 072100000	0032	
REFERENCE	: 254628	7287682	
AUTHORIZATION	Sputtille	nan	15 01 4
COST LIMIT	:0,55.00		LECR CC
October 2, 2007			TARY C
2:13 PM			PLOF SIP
254628-005			ORICES
7287682			P
	ACCOUNT NO. REFERENCE AUTHORIZATION	ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000 REFERENCE : 254628 AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT : 55.00 October 2, 2007 2:13 PM 254628-005	ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032 REFERENCE : 254628 7287682 AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT : 55.00 October 2, 2007 2:13 PM 254628-005

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

,

NAME: PROSPECT MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

:

XX CERTIFIED COPY

ć

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Roath -- EXT# 2955

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

Prospect Management Group LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

TALLAHANSSEE, FINNER The Articles of Organization were filed on _____May 18, 2005 _ and assigned FIRST: document number _____L05000049386

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

	RESOLARD: That Article IV of the Articles of Organization of Prospect
	Management Group LLC is amended by deleting Lance B. Lundberg as a
	Managing Mamber.
Dated	<u>October 1, 2007</u> .
	Mul
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Alexander D. Walker, III, a member Typed or printed name of signed

Filing Fee: \$25.00